
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Finn GEVAERT
hamok
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2820m
Tijd : 0:18:08 (6'26"/km) [Punten : 1000]

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Kobe DEFERM 0:18:27 [983]
3. Rune SELS 0:19:35 [926]

1. 167 00:01:19 212m 6'13"/km
2. 162 00:02:31 00:03:50 366m 6'53"/km
3. 184 00:03:04 00:06:54 483m 6'21"/km
4. 193 00:00:39 00:07:33 88m 7'23"/km
5. 202 00:03:26 00:10:59 374m 9'11"/km
6. 203 00:00:31 00:11:30 108m 4'47"/km
7. 206 00:01:05 00:12:35 156m 6'57"/km
8. 212 00:01:40 00:14:15 263m 6'20"/km
9. 215 00:00:59 00:15:14 174m 5'39"/km

10. 216 00:00:58 00:16:12 143m 6'46"/km
11. 220 00:01:39 00:17:51 353m 4'40"/km
12. 999 00:00:17 00:18:08 100m 2'50"/km
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